
Min Max Min Max
1FP-10SS 10 13 18.1 21.1 40.3 32
1FP-11SS 13 16 21.1 24.1 43.8 34
1FP-12SS 16 19 24.1 27.1 46.9 35.5
1FP-13SS 19 23 27.1 31.1 50.8 37.5
1FP-14SS 23 27 31.1 35.1 55.3 40
1FP-15SS 27 32 35.1 40.1 59.8 42
1FP-16SS 32 38 40.1 46.1 65.7 45
1FP-17SS 38 46 46.1 54.1 73.6 49
1FP-18SS 46 51 54.1 59.1 79.4 52
1FP-19SS 51 57 59.1 64.1 85.3 55
1FP-20SS 57 65 65.1 73.1 93.2 59
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Community Design Reg. No: 000355854-0002

Short Circuit testing in accordance with IEC 61914:2009 has also been completed successfully.

ELLIS PATENTS - Phoenix® Fire Rated Cableclamps

The Phoenix Fire Rated Cableclamps are manufactured from 316L Stainless Steel.                                  

The Cableclamps have been successfully tested for fire resistance in accordance with BS 8491:2008 
and also BS 5839-1: 2002, section 26.2d.
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